TLV2630, TLV2631
TLV2632, TLV2633
TLV2634, TLV2635
SLOS362 – JUNE 2001
FAMILY OF LOW-POWER WIDE BANDWIDTH SINGLE SUPPLY
OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS WITH AND WITHOUT SHUTDOWN
1www.ti.com
FEATURES

SLOS362 – JUNE 2001
2 www.ti.com
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT PACKAGE PACKAGE
CODE SYMBOL
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE RANGE
ORDER NUMBER TRANSPORT MEDIA
Single with Shutdown
TLV2630ID SOIC–8 D —
TLV2630ID
TLV2630IDR
Tube
Tape and Reel
TLV2630IDBV SOT–23–6 DBV VAYI –40°C to 125°C TLV2630IDBVR†
TLV2630IDBVT‡ Tape and Reel
TLV2630IP DIP–8 P — TLV2630IP Tube
Single without Shutdown
TLV2631ID SOIC–8 D —
TLV2631ID
TLV2631IDR
Tube
Tape and Reel
TLV2631IDBV SOT–23–5 DBV VAZI –40°C to 125°C TLV2631IDBVR†
TLV2631IDBVT‡ Tape and Reel
TLV2631IP DIP–8 P — TLV2631IP Tube
Dual without Shutdown
TLV2632ID SOIC–8 D —
TLV2632ID
TLV2632IDR
Tube
Tape and Reel
TLV2632IDGK MSOP–8 DGK AKG –40°C to 125°C TLV2632IDGK
TLV2632IDGKR
Tube
Tape and Reel
TLV2632IP DIP–8 P — TLV2632IP Tube
Dual with Shutdown
TLV2633ID SOIC–14 D —
TLV2633ID
TLV2633IDR
Tube
Tape and Reel
TLV2633IDGS MSOP–10 DGS AKK –40°C to 125°C TLV2633IDGS
TLV2633IDGSR
Tube
Tape and Reel
TLV2633IN DIP–14 N — TLV2633IN Tube
Quad without Shutdown
TLV2634ID SOIC–14 D —
TLV2634ID
TLV2634IDR
Tube
Tape and Reel
TLV2634IN DIP–14 N — –40°C to 125°C TLV2634IN Tube
TLV2634IPW TSSOP–14 PW —
40 C to 125 C
TLV2634IPW
TLV2634IPWR
Tube
Tape and Reel
Quad with Shutdown
TLV2635ID SOIC–16 D —
TLV2635ID
TLV2635IDR
Tube
Tape and Reel
TLV2635IN DIP–16 N — –40°C to 125°C TLV2635IN Tube
TLV2635IPW TSSOP–16 PW —
40 C to 125 C
TLV2635IPW
TLV2635IPWR
Tube